SMOKEHOUSE

BBQ PLATES SANDWICH PLATES
Choose up to 3 meats - add $1 for ribs
Served with 2 sides and a roll
BBQ Plate $17.99 Served with 2 Sides $14.99
Large BBQ Plate $19.99 Sandwich Only $9.49
Meats
Sliced or Chopped Brisket « Sausage * Jalapeno Sausage * Cheddar Jalapeno Sausage Pulled Pork ¢ Pulled Chicken « Ham * Turkey * Pork Ribs
Sides

BBQ Beans * Potato Salad ¢ Coleslaw * Mac & Cheese * Green Bean Casserole « Mashed Potatoes

Fried Okra * French Fries

POTATOES and OTHER FAVORITES
Meat Potato $13.99 Frito Pie $13.99
Hickory Smoked Hot Wings (10) $13.99 Po-Boy Sandwich Plate  $15.99

Hot, BBQ, Lemon Pepper or Tangy 2 meats w/cheese; served on a hoagie bun with 2 sides

Salads
Garden Salad $8.99 ¢ Pulled Chicken Salad $13.99 e Crispy Chicken Salad $13.99 ¢ Club Salad $13.99

FAMILY MEALS
Family #1 Family #2 Family #3 Meats
1 % 1bs Meat 2 Y, Ibs Meat 3 1bs Meat Pulled Chicken
2 pints Sides 3 pints Sides 4 pints Sides Pulled Pork
BBQ Sauce BBQ Sauce BBQ Sauce Turkey
6 Hot Rolls 9 Hot Rolls 12 Hot Rolls Ham
Feeds up to 4 people Feeds up to 6 people Feeds up to 8 people Saus age

$52.99 $73.99 $94.99

Jalapeno Sausage

Cheddar Jalapeno Sausage
Sliced or Chopped Brisket

Pork Ribs
Restaurant Locations

The Original - Inwood 214.357.7120
2202 Inwood Road in Dallas Pint $7.99

Richardson 972.664-9494 Single Roll  $1.09

featuring the Mustang Room
1251 W. Campbell Road in Richardson

for special offers and rewards!

ince 1910

A

Served with 2 sides and a roll

Rib Dinner $17.99
Large Rib Dinner $25.99
ONION RINGS
Half Order (5) $5.99
Full Order (10) $8.99
DESSERTS

Fresh Baked Apple Cobbler $4.99
Fresh Baked Peach Cobbler $4.99

Cobbler a la mode
Fresh Baked Cookie

BULK PRICING

Pound
$20.99
$20.99
$20.99
$20.99
$20.99
$20.99
$20.99
$27.99
$23.99

Sides

Rolls
Half Dozen $5.99
Join our loyalty club

$5.99
$2.49

% Pound
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$14.99

BBQ Beans * Potato Salad * Coleslaw * Mac & Cheese * Green Bean Casserole
Mashed Potatoes * Fried Okra

$13.99

$10.99

For a Catering Quote call 214.353.0027

www.sonnybryans.com



