

SANDWICH PLATES

RIBS

Served with 2 sides and a roll

\$17.99 \$25.99

•				
Choose up to 3 meats - ad	Served with 2			
Served with 2 sides an	nd a roll			
BBQ Plate	\$17.99	Served with 2 Sides	\$14.99	Rib Dinner
Large BBQ Plate	\$19.99	Sandwich Only	\$9.49	Large Rib Dinner

Meats

Sliced or Chopped Brisket • Sausage • Jalapeno Sausage • Cheddar Jalapeno Sausage• Pulled Pork • Pulled Chicken • Ham • Turkey • Pork Ribs

Sides

BBQ Beans • Potato Salad • Coleslaw • Mac & Cheese • Green Bean Casserole • Mashed Potatoes Fried Okra • French Fries

POTATOES and OTHER FAVORITES

Meat Potato \$13.99 Hickory Smoked Hot Wings (10) \$13.99 Hot, BBQ, Lemon Pepper or Tangy

FAMILY MEALS

BBQ PLATES

Frito Pie \$13.99 Po-Boy Sandwich Plate \$15.99 2 meats w/cheese; served on a hoagie bun with 2 sides

Salads

Garden Salad \$8.99 • Pulled Chicken Salad \$13.99 • Crispy Chicken Salad \$13.99 • Club Salad \$13.99

ONION RINGS

Half Order (5)	\$5.99
Full Order (10)	\$8.99

DESSERTS

Fresh Baked Apple Cobbler	\$4.99
Fresh Baked Peach Cobbler	\$4.99
Cobbler a la mode	\$5.99
Fresh Baked Cookie	\$2.49

Family #1	Family #2	Family #3	Meats	Pound	¹ / ₂ Pound	
1 ½ lbs Meat	2 ¼ lbs Meat	3 lbs Meat	Pulled Chicken	\$20.99	\$11.99	
2 pints Sides	3 pints Sides	4 pints Sides	Pulled Pork	\$20.99	\$11.99	
BBQ Sauce	BBQ Sauce	BBQ Sauce	Turkey	\$20.99	\$11.99	
6 Hot Rolls	9 Hot Rolls	12 Hot Rolls	Ham	\$20.99	\$11.99	
Feeds up to 4 people	Feeds up to 6 people	Feeds up to 8 people	Sausage	\$20.99	\$11.99	
\$52.99	\$73.99	\$94.99	Jalapeno Sausage	\$20.99	\$11.99	
			Cheddar Jalapeno Sausage	\$20.99	\$11.99	
			Sliced or Chopped Brisket	\$27.99	\$14.99	
			Pork Ribs	\$23.99		
Restaurant Locations			Sides			
The Original - Inwood		214.357.7120	BBQ Beans • Potato Salad • Coleslaw • Mac & Cheese • Green Bean Casserole Mashed Potatoes • Fried Okra			
2202 Inwood Road in Dallas			Pint \$7.99		Quart \$13.99	
				Rolls		
Richardson		972.664-9494	Single Roll \$1.09	Half Dozen \$5.99	Dozen \$10.99	
featuring the	Mustang Room					
1251 W. Campbell Road in Richardson			Join our loyalty club			

for special offers and rewards!

BULK PRICING

For a Catering Quote call 214.353.0027

www.sonnybryans.com